NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

Real Property System

Part 1 - Assessor's Report Totals for the 2022 Assessment Roll

| Summary of assessed values on prior roll and current roll by property class

Property

Class

100
200
200
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
other

Description

Agricultural

Residential/Non-Condo (RS 1 and 6)
Residential/Condo (RS 1 and 6)
Residential (RS 3, 5, 7 and 8)

Vacant Land
Commercial
Recreational
Community Services
Industrial

Public Service

Park and Forest Land
PrpCls < 100 or Alpha

Total

* Prior Roll * * Current Roll

Assessed Value Parcels Assessed Value

719,000 2 719,000
126,410,700 703 126,911,700
6,470,000 102 6,470,000
520,900 3 520,900
2,445,600 76 2,468,600
41,100,210 90 40,728,393
325,000 1 325,000
23,110,300 17 23,110,300
9,977,050 10 9,977,050
8,405,440 15 8,244,155
167,400 2 167,400

0 0 0
219,651,600 1,021 219,642,498

Il Summary of assessed values on prior roll and current roll by roll section

Roll * Prior Roll * * Current Roll
Section Description Assessed Value Parcels Assessed Value
1 Taxable 182,996,960 955 183,149,143
3 State Owned Land 0 0 0
5 Special Franchise 3,049,964 5 2,842,233
6 Utilities/Non-Ceil RR 2,307,476 8 2,353,922
¢ Ceiling Railroads 0 0 0
8 Wholly Exempt 31,297,200 53 31,297,200
Total 219,651,600 1,021 219,642,498
I Number of parcels in roll sections 1 and 6 on the current assessment roll - 962
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*

Parcels

702
102

76
90

17
10
16

1,021

*

Parcels

954
0

6

8

0
53

1,021

RPS215/V04/L001

* *

Difference
Assessed Value Parcels

0 0
501,000
0

0

23,000
-371,817
0

0

0
-161,285
0

0

'
N

OO 200000 O0O0O

-9,102 0

*

* Difference
Assessed Value Parcels

152,183 2
0
207,731
46,446
0
0

(el e e

-9,102 0
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

M
T

Prop
Type
210

210-C

220

230

240

281

482

210

330

400

411

421

422

425

426

Description

1 Family Res

Condo

2 Family Res

3 Family Res

Rural res

Multiple res

Det row bldg

Major Type A Totals

1 Family Res

Vacant comm

Commercial

Apartment

Restaurant

Diner/lunch

Bar

Fast food

No. of
Parcels

650

102

41

805

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value
27,423,200
117,090,400

1,911,000
6,470,000

1,500,100
7,172,200

227,400
1,148,000

386,800
1,336,000

35,400
173,000

33,400
118,600

31,617,300
133,508,200

57,300
233,000

226,500
226,500

67,500
550,000

3,585,700
17,481,543

121,000
1,100,000

62,200
350,000

84,000
325,800

135,100
380,200

County Tax
Town Tax

112,269,247
112,256,769

6,214,500
6,214,500

7,059,700
7,059,700

1,148,000
1,148,000

1,286,067
1,286,067

173,000
173,000

118,600
118,600

128,269,114
128,256,636

233,000
233,000

11,500
11,500

550,000
550,000

16,548,210
16,548,210

1,100,000
1,100,000

350,000
350,000

325,800
325,800

380,200
380,200

Major Type

School Tax
Village Tax

115,142,526
112,448,154

6,307,850
6,219,600

7,082,200
7,059,700

1,148,000
1,148,000

1,286,067
1,336,000

173,000
173,000

118,600
118,600

131,258,243
128,503,054

233,000
233,000

11,500
11,500

550,000
550,000

16,548,210
16,548,210

1,100,000
1,100,000

350,000
350,000

325,800
325,800

380,200
380,200
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Senior Cnty
System Cnty

1,390,562
0

151,400
0

67,500
0

0
0

1,609,462
0

0
0

Senior Town
System Town

1,394,690
0

151,400
0

67,500
0

0
0

0
0

1,613,590
0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl
System Schl

1,020,950
0

131,550
0

90,000
0

0
0

0
0

1,242,500
0

Senior Vill
System Vill

1,394,690
0

156,500
0

67,500
0

0
0

0
0

1,618,690
0

Date/Time - 8/29/2022 15:41:41



NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

M
T

Prop
Type
431

432

433

438

441

443

449

450

452

453

457

462

464

465

471

480

Description

Auto dealer

Gas station

Auto body

Parking lot

Fuel Store&Dist

Feed sales

Other Storage

Retail srvce

Nbh shop ctr

Large retail

Small Retail

Branch bank

Office bldg.

Prof. bldg.

Funeral home

Mult-use bld

No. of
Parcels

2

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value

143,900
870,000

75,000
100,000

130,600
400,500

175,300
216,000

111,000
407,500

49,400
620,400

74,900
232,400

75,000
257,100

878,600
2,730,000

92,200
1,700,000

74,400
400,000

342,000
848,000

208,350
333,450

238,700
527,000

72,400
353,800

61,100
305,200

County Tax
Town Tax
870,000
870,000

100,000
100,000

400,500
400,500

0
0

407,500
407,500

0
0

230,405
230,405

257,100
257,100

2,727,005
2,727,005

1,700,000
1,700,000

400,000
400,000

848,000
848,000

0
0

527,000
527,000

353,800
353,800

305,200
305,200

Major Type

School Tax
Village Tax

870,000
870,000

100,000
100,000

400,500
400,500

0
0

407,500
407,500

0
0

230,405
230,405

257,100
257,100

2,727,005
2,727,005

1,700,000
1,700,000

400,000
400,000

848,000
848,000

0
0

527,000
527,000

353,800
353,800

305,200
305,200
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Senior Cnty
System Cnty

0
0

Senior Town
System Town

0
0

0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl
System Schl

0
0

0

Senior Vill
System Vill

0
0
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

M
T

Prop
Type
481

482

483

484

485

486

541

611

612

614

620

650

652

662

681

695

Description

Att row bldg

Det row bldg

Converted Res

1 use sm bld

>1use sm bld

Mini-mart

Bowing alley

Library

School

Spec. school

Religious

Government

Govt bldgs

Police/fire

Culture bldg

Cemetery

No. of
Parcels

6

14

10

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value

222,000
1,193,500

552,600
3,191,400

565,100
2,183,300

599,300
2,466,400

45,000
240,000

64,800
281,300

57,600
325,000

32,500
235,900

1,316,000
18,145,000

131,100
338,200

224,300
1,991,800

122,000
497,900

103,200
674,500

181,700
1,031,100

24,000
106,800

89,100
89,100

County Tax
Town Tax
1,193,500
1,193,500

3,152,587
3,152,587

2,183,300
2,183,300

2,466,400
2,466,400

240,000
240,000

281,300
281,300

325,000
325,000

0
0

Major Type

School Tax
Village Tax

1,193,500
1,193,500

3,160,350
3,152,587

2,183,300
2,183,300

2,466,400
2,466,400

240,000
240,000

281,300
281,300

325,000
325,000

0
0
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Senior Cnty
System Cnty

Senior Town
System Town

0
0

23,288
0

0
0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl Senior Vill
System Schl System Vill
0 0
0 0
31,050 23,288
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

M
T

Prop
Type
710

831

861

866

868

869

963

105

120

210

310

311

312

314

320

Description

Manufacture

Tele Comm

Elec & gas

Telephone

Pipeline

Television

Municpl park

Major Type B Totals

Vac farmland

Field crops

1 Family Res

Res Vac

Res vac land

Vac w/imprv

Rural vac<10

Rural vacant

No. of
Parcels

10

126

45

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value
2,250,450
9,977,050

34,900
339,220

0
1,092,836

0
644,597

0
938,792

0
95,719

58,300
94,000

13,816,100
77,121,807

507,000
507,000

208,000
212,000

48,000
280,000

81,800
81,800

969,700
969,700

95,600
118,900

22,200
22,200

21,100
21,100

County Tax
Town Tax

7,319,600
7,319,600

339,220
339,220

1,092,836
1,092,836

644,597
644,597

938,792
938,792

95,719
95,719

0
0

48,898,071
48,898,071

507,000
507,000

99,800
99,800

280,000
280,000

81,800
81,800

675,991
675,991

118,900
118,900

0
0

0

Major Type

School Tax
Village Tax

7,319,600
7,319,600

339,220
339,220

1,092,836
1,092,836

644,597
644,597

938,792
938,792

95,719
95,719

0
0

48,905,834
48,898,071

507,000
507,000

99,800
99,800

280,000
280,000

81,800
81,800

675,991
675,991

118,900
118,900

0
0

0
0
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Senior Cnty
System Cnty
0

0

Senior Town
System Town

0
0

0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl
System Schl

0
0

0

Senior Vill
System Vill

0
0
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NYS - Real Property System Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS315/V04/L001
County of Monroe Major Type

Town of Mendon - 2636

Village of Honeoye Falls

SWIS Code - 263601

------- Taxable Values ------- Exemptions
M  Prop No. of Land Value County Tax School Tax Senior Cnty Senior Town Senior Schi Senior Vill
T Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
323 Vacant rural 1 101,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
101,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
C 330 Vacant comm 13 353,700 304,900 304,900 0 0 0 0
353,700 304,900 304,900 0 0 0 0
c 331 Com vac w/imp i 21,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
25,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
C 340 Vacant indus 3 185,000 185,000 185,000 0 0 0 0
185,000 185,000 185,000 0 0 0 0
Cc 341 Ind vac w/imp 1 221,500 363,700 363,700 0 0 0 0
363,700 363,700 363,700 0 0 0 0
C 462 Branch bank 1 129,400 565,000 565,000 0 0 0 0
565,000 565,000 565,000 0 0 0 0
Cc 963 Municpl park 1 73,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
73,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Major Type C Totals 79 3,039,300 3,182,091 3,182,091 0 0 0 0
3,879,500 3,182,091 3,182,091 0 0 0 0
D 822 Water supply 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
D 826 Water Transm 1 0 192,066 192,066 0 0 0 0
192,066 192,066 192,066 0 0 0 0
D 836 Telecom. eq. 4 0 227,147 227,147 0 0 0 0
227,147 227,147 227,147 0 0 0 0
D 853 Sewage 1 96,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
3,025,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
D 871 Elec-Gas Facil 1 69,500 338,000 338,000 0 0 0 0
338,000 338,000 338,000 0 0 0 0
D 873 Gas Meas Sta 1 1,400 7,929 7,929 0 0 0 0
7,929 7,929 7,929 0 0 0 0
D 884 Elec Dist Out 1 0 610,371 610,371 0 0 0 0
610,371 610,371 610,371 0 0 0 0

Page 5 of 12 Date/Time - 8/29/2022 15:41:41



NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636
Village of Honeoye Falls
SWIS Code - 263601

M  Prop
T Type Description

885 Gas Outside Pla
Major Type D Totals

Village Totals

No. of
Parcels

1

1"

1,021

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value
0

709,478

166,900
5,132,991

48,539,600
219,642,498

County Tax
Town Tax

709,478
709,478

2,084,991
2,084,991

182,434,267
182,421,789

Major Type

School Tax
Village Tax

709,478
709,478

2,084,991
2,084,991

185,431,159
182,668,207

Page 6 of 12

Senior Cnty
System Cnty

0
0

0
0

1,632,750
0

Senior Town
System Town
0

0

0
0

1,636,878
0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl
System Schl

0
0
0
0

1,273,550
0

Senior Vill
System Vill

0
0
0
0

1,641,978
0
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NYS - Real Property System Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS315/V04/L001
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636

Village of Honeoye Falls

SWIS Code - 263601

------- Taxable Values ------- Exemptions
R Prop No. of Land Value County Tax School Tax Senior Cnty Senior Town Senior Schl Senior Vill
S Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
1 105 Vac farmland 1 507,000 507,000 507,000 0 0 0 0
507,000 507,000 507,000 0 0 0 0
1 120 Field crops 1 208,000 99,800 99,800 0 0 0 0
212,000 99,800 99,800 0 0 0 0
1 210 1 Family Res 650 27,418,900 112,782,247 115,655,526 1,390,562 1,394,690 1,020,950 1,394,690
117,082,500 112,769,769 112,961,154 0 0 0 0
1 210-C Condo 102 1,911,000 6,214,500 6,307,850 151,400 151,400 131,550 156,500
6,470,000 6,214,500 6,219,600 0 0 0 0
1 220 2 Family Res 41 1,500,100 7,059,700 7,082,200 67,500 67,500 90,000 67,500
7,172,200 7,059,700 7,059,700 0 0 0 0
1 230 3 Family Res 6 227,400 1,148,000 1,148,000 0 0 0 0
1,148,000 1,148,000 1,148,000 0 0 0 0
1 240 Rural res 4 386,800 1,286,067 1,286,067 0 0 0 0
1,336,000 1,286,067 1,336,000 0 0 0 0
1 281 Multiple res 1 35,400 173,000 173,000 0 0 0 0
173,000 173,000 173,000 0 0 0 0
15 1310 Res Vac 2 81,800 81,800 81,800 0 0 0 0
81,800 81,800 81,800 0 0 0 0
103 Res vac land 32 779,500 675,991 675,991 0 0 0 0
779,500 675,991 675,991 0 0 0 0
izt 312 Vac w/imprv 5 95,600 118,900 118,900 0 0 0 0
118,900 118,900 118,900 0 0 0 0
1 330 Vacant comm 12 316,400 316,400 316,400 0 0 0 0
316,400 316,400 316,400 0 0 0 0
1 340 Vacant indus 3 185,000 185,000 185,000 0 0 0 0
185,000 185,000 185,000 0 0 0 0
1 341 Ind vac w/imp 1 221,500 363,700 363,700 0 0 0 0
363,700 363,700 363,700 0 0 0 0
1 400 Commercial 1 67,500 550,000 550,000 0 0 0 0
550,000 550,000 550,000 0 0 0 0
R | Apartment 18 3,585,700 16,548,210 16,548,210 0 0 0 0
17,481,543 16,548,210 16,548,210 0 0 0 0
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NYS - Real Property System Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS315/V04/L001
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon
SWIS Code - 263689

------- Taxable Values ------- Exemptions
R  Prop No. of Land Value County Tax School Tax Senior Cnty Senior Town Senior Schl Senior Vill
S Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
873 Gas Meas Sta I 142,848 4,386,444 4,386,444 0 0 0 0
4,386,444 4,386,444 0 0 0 0 0
6 882 Elec Trans Imp 2 0 56,927 56,927 0 0 0 0
56,927 56,927 0 0 0 0 0
6 883 Gas Trans Impr 1 0 2,921,343 2,921,343 0 0 0 0
2,921,343 2,921,343 0 0 0 0 0
6 884 Elec Dist Out 3 0 2,847,809 2,847,809 0 0 0 0
2,847,809 2,847,809 0 0 0 0 0
6 885 Gas Outside Pla 3 0 1,714,213 1,714,213 0 0 0 0
1,714,213 1,714,213 0 0 0 0 0
Roll Section 6 Totals 25 249,748 15,604,032 15,604,032 0 0 0 0
15,604,032 15,604,032 0 0 0 0 0
8 105 Vac farmland 3 363,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
363,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 152 Vineyard 1 225,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
275,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
8...210 1 Family Res 5 248,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,154,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 310 Res Vac 1 2,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 31 Res vac land 7 475,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
475,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 312 Vac w/imprv 1 800 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 314 Rural vac<10 2 41,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
41,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 320 Rural vacant 1 140,600 0 0 0 0 0 0
140,600 0 0 0 0 0 0
8-.322 Rural vac>10 3 260,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
345,500 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 323 Vacant rural 3 144,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
144,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon
SWIS Code - 263689

R  Prop
S Type
8 330
8 464
8 534
8 612
8 620
8 651
8 662
8 682
8 695
8 822
8 962
8 963

Description

Vacant comm

Office bldg.

Social org.

School

Religious

Highway gar

Police/fire

Rec facility

Cemetery

Water supply

County park

Municpl park

Roll Section 8 Totals

TOV Totals

No. of
Parcels

5

14

69

2,870

Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File

Land Value
Total Value

125,000
125,000

166,200
425,300

147,700
411,700

735,500
12,144,000

332,800
2,358,600

194,800
391,400

281,100
1,620,900

175,500
200,000

103,600
103,600

156,000
758,600

6,029,000
6,029,000

295,700
399,300

10,646,700
27,813,000

205,379,909
826,278,637

County Tax
Town Tax
0

0

0
0

764,769,592
766,283,357

School Tax
Village Tax

0
0

774,899,679
0
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Senior Cnty
System Cnty
0
0

3,857,767
0

Senior Town
System Town

0
0

0

4,380,159
0

RPS315/V04/L001

Exemptions

Senior Schl
System Schl

0
0

0

o

o o o o

3,228,135
0

Senior Vill
System Vill

0
0

Qi

(@ = o o

()
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NYS - Real Property System Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS315/V04/L001
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636

Village of Honeoye Falls

SWIS Code - 263601

------- Taxable Values ------- Exemptions

R Prop No. of Land Value County Tax School Tax Senior Cnty Senior Town Senior Schl Senior Vill
S Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
1 421 Restaurant 1 121,000 1,100,000 1,100,000 0 0 0 0
1,100,000 1,100,000 1,100,000 0 0 0 0

1 422 Diner/lunch 2 62,200 350,000 350,000 0 0 0 0
350,000 350,000 350,000 0 0 0 0

1 425 Bar 2 84,000 325,800 325,800 0 0 0 0
325,800 325,800 325,800 0 0 0 0

1 426 Fast food i 135,100 380,200 380,200 0 0 0 0
380,200 380,200 380,200 0 0 0 0

1 431 Auto dealer 2 143,900 870,000 870,000 0 0 0 0
870,000 870,000 870,000 0 0 0 0

1 432 Gas station 1 75,000 100,000 100,000 0 0 0 0
100,000 100,000 100,000 0 0 0 0

1 433 Auto body 2 130,600 400,500 400,500 0 0 0 0
400,500 400,500 400,500 0 0 0 0

1 441 Fuel Store&Dist 2 111,000 407,500 407,500 0 0 0 0
407,500 407,500 407,500 0 0 0 0

1 449 Other Storage 3 74,900 230,405 230,405 0 0 0 0
232,400 230,405 230,405 0 0 0 0

1 450 Retail srvce 1 75,000 257,100 257,100 0 0 0 0
257,100 257,100 257,100 0 0 0 0

1 452 Nbh shop ctr 2 878,600 2,727,005 2,727,005 0 0 0 0
2,730,000 2,727,005 2,727,005 0 0 0 0

1 453 Large retail il 92,200 1,700,000 1,700,000 0 0 0 0
1,700,000 1,700,000 1,700,000 0 0 0 0

1 457 Small Retail 1 74,400 400,000 400,000 0 0 0 0
400,000 400,000 400,000 0 0 0 0

1 462 Branch bank 3 471,400 1,413,000 1,413,000 0 0 0 0
1,413,000 1,413,000 1,413,000 0 0 0 0

1 465 Prof. bldg. 1 238,700 527,000 527,000 0 0 0 0
527,000 527,000 527,000 0 0 0 0

1 471 Funeral home 1 72,400 353,800 353,800 0 0 0 0
353,800 353,800 353,800 0 0 0 0
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NYS - Real Property System Property Classification Summary - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS315/V04/L001
County of Monroe

Town of Mendon - 2636

Village of Honeoye Falls

SWIS Code - 263601

------- Taxable Values ------- Exemptions
R  Prop No. of Land Value County Tax School Tax Senior Cnty Senior Town Senior Schi Senior Vill
S Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
1 480 Mult-use bld 1 61,100 305,200 305,200 0 0 0 0
305,200 305,200 305,200 0 0 0 0
1 481 Att row bldg 6 222,000 1,193,500 1,193,500 0 0 0 0
1,193,500 1,193,500 1,193,500 0 0 0 0
1 482 Det row bldg 15 586,000 3,271,187 3,278,950 23,288 23,288 31,050 23,288
3,310,000 3,271,187 3,271,187 0 0 0 0
1 483 Converted Res 10 565,100 2,183,300 2,183,300 0 0 0 0
2,183,300 2,183,300 2,183,300 0 0 0 0
1 484 1 use sm bld 5 599,300 2,466,400 2,466,400 0 0 0 0
2,466,400 2,466,400 2,466,400 0 0 0 0
1 485 >1use sm bld 1 45,000 240,000 240,000 0 0 0 0
240,000 240,000 240,000 0 0 0 0
1 486 Mini-mart 1 64,800 281,300 281,300 0 0 0 0
281,300 281,300 281,300 0 0 0 0
1 541 Bowing alley 1 57,600 325,000 325,000 0 0 0 0
325,000 325,000 325,000 0 0 0 0
1 710 Manufacture 8 1,344,600 7,319,600 7,319,600 0 0 0 0
7,319,600 7,319,600 7,319,600 0 0 0 0
Roll Section 1 Totals 954 43,913,500 177,238,112 180,235,004 1,632,750 1,636,878 1,273,550 1,641,978
183,149,143 177,225,634 177,472,052 0 0 0 0
5 836 Telecom. eq. 2 0 70,289 70,289 0 0 0 0
70,289 70,289 70,289 0 0 0 0
5 861 Elec & gas 1 0 1,092,836 1,092,836 0 0 0 0
1,092,836 1,092,836 1,092,836 0 0 0 0
5 866 Telephone 1 0 644,597 644,597 0 0 0 0
644,597 644,597 644,597 0 0 0 0
5 868 Pipeline 1 0 938,792 938,792 0 0 0 0
938,792 938,792 938,792 0 0 0 0
5 869 Television 1 0 95,719 95,719 0 0 0 0
95,719 95,719 95,719 0 0 0 0
Roll Section 5 Totals 6 0 2,842,233 2,842,233 0 0 0 0
2,842,233 2,842,233 2,842,233 0 0 0 0
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S Type Description Parcels Total Value Town Tax Village Tax System Cnty System Town System Schl System Vill
6 826 Water Transm 1 0 192,066 192,066 0 0 0 0
192,066 192,066 192,066 0 0 0 0
6 831 Tele Comm 1 34,900 339,220 339,220 0 0 0 0
339,220 339,220 339,220 0 0 0 0
6 836 Telecom. eq. 2 0 156,858 156,858 0 0 0 0
156,858 156,858 156,858 0 0 0 0
6 871 Elec-Gas Facil 1 69,500 338,000 338,000 0 0 0 0
338,000 338,000 338,000 0 0 0 0
6 873 Gas Meas Sta 1 1,400 7,929 7,929 0 0 0 0
7,929 7,929 7,929 0 0 0 0
6 884 Elec Dist Out 1 0 610,371 610,371 0 0 0 0
610,371 610,371 610,371 0 0 0 0
6 885 Gas Outside Pla 1 0 709,478 709,478 0 0 0 0
709,478 709,478 709,478 0 0 0 0
Roll Section 6 Totals 8 105,800 2,353,922 2,353,922 0 0 0 0
2,353,922 2,353,922 2,353,922 0 0 0 0
8 210 1 Family Res 3 109,600 0 0 0 0 0 0
520,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8311 Res vac land 13 190,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
190,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 314 Rural vac<10 2 22,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
22,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 320 Rural vacant 1 21,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
21,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 323 Vacant rural 1 101,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
101,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 330 Vacant comm 3 263,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
263,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 331 Com vac w/imp 1 21,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
25,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 438 Parking lot 4 175,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
216,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 443 Feed sales 1 49,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
620,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 464 Office bldg. 1 208,350 0 0 0 0 0 0
333,450 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 611 Library 1 32,500 0 0 0 0 0 0
235,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 612 School 1 1,316,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
18,145,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 614 Spec. school 1 131,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
338,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 620 Religious 4 224,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,991,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 650 Government 2 122,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
497,900 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 652 Govt bldgs 2 103,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
674,500 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 662 Police/fire 2 181,700 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,031,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 681 Culture bldg 1 24,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
106,800 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 695 Cemetery 3 89,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
89,100 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 710 Manufacture 2 905,850 0 0 0 0 0 0
2,657,450 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 822 Water supply 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 853 Sewage 1 96,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
3,025,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 963 Municpl park 2 131,700 0 0 0 0 0 0
167,400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roll Section 8 Totals 53 4,520,300 0 0 0 0 0 0
31,297,200 0 0 0 0 0 0
Village Totals 1,021 48,539,600 182,434,267 185,431,159 1,632,750 1,636,878 1,273,550 1,641,978
219,642,498 182,421,789 182,668,207 0 0 0 0
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